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STINGER SERIES
TAG 2 SIZES

JW7674A
150mm

JW7674B
175mm

JW3999A
135mm

JW3999B
150mm

JW3998B
150mm

JW3998A
135mm

STINGER SERIES
TAG 2 SIZES

JW7675B
175mm

JW7675A
150mm

FEMALE

FEMALE

GREAT
VALUE 
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RGL198C
180mm

RGL198B
165mm

RGL198A
140mm

TOUCH 3 SIZES

KONA SERIES

NEW
IN 2020

JEWEL SERIES

RLC498C
160mm

RLC498B
140mm

RLC498A
120mm

TOUCH 3 SIZES

TOUCH 4 SIZES
CYBER SERIES

RGL298D
155mm

RGL298C
140mm

RGL298B
120mm

RGL298A
100mm

NEW
IN 2020
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16598B
125mm

TOUCH 3 SIZES
 HAWK SERIES

16598C
150mm

16598A
100mm
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JW9998C
150mm

JW9998B
130mm

JW9998A
110mm

TOUCH 3 SIZES
 RENO SERIES

RLC898A
100mm

RLC898B
130mm

RLC898C
155mm

SOLAR SERIES
TOUCH 3 SIZES
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JW7698B
175mm

JW7698A
150mm

JW7699B
175mm

JW7699A
150mm

TOUCH 2 SIZES

TOUCH 2 SIZES

STINGER SERIES
TOUCH 2 SIZES

JW7798B
150mm

JW7798A
125mm

STINGER SERIES

STINGER SERIES
FEMALE
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FEMALE




